Key Features
• Choose from one 195 W model and two 375 W models
• 195 W model has two 30 V, 3 A channels and one 5 V,
3 A channel
• 375 W models have two 30 V, 6 A channels or two
60 V, 3 A channels and one 5 V, 3 A channel
• All channels are independently controlled and are
isolated to power a wide range of test setups

Datasheet
TEK.COM8
Ordering Information
2230G-30-3 Programmable 3-Channel Power Supply, 195 W, Two 30 V, 3 A Channels, One 5 V, 3 A Channel
2230G-30-6 Programmable 3-Channel Power Supply, 375 W, Two 30 V, 6 A Channels, One 5 V, 3 A Channel
2230G-60-3 Programmable 3-Channel Power Supply, 375 W, Two 60 V, 3 A Channels, One 5 V, 3 A Channel
Supplied Accessories
2230G-903-01A Quick Start Guide
016214000 2230G-HRM Harmonic Reduction Module (for 2230G-30-6 and 2230G-60-3)
116128300  Screw Terminal Block, 15 Terminals
174684100  USB Cable, 1.5 m (4.9 ft)
174717200 Line Cord (for 2230G-30-6 and 2230G-60-3)
 Power Cord (See Power Cord Options)
 Traceable Calibration Certificate
 Three-Year Warranty
 User Manual, LabView and IVI Drivers available on www.tek.com/2230g-highpower
Power Cord Options
A0 North America power plug (120 V, 60 Hz)
A1 Universal Euro power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
A2 United Kingdom power plug {240 V, 50 Hz)
A3 Australia power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
A4 Chile, Italy (220 V, 50 Hz)
A5 Switzerland power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
A7 Denmark
A8 Israel
A9 Argentina
A10 China power plug (50 Hz)
A11 India power plug (50 Hz)
A99 No power cord
E1 Europe Bundle: Mainland Europe, UK, Switzerland and Liechtenstein power cords (3)
TEK.COM 9
2230G-30-3, 2230G-30-6, 2230G-60-3
High Power, 3-Channel Programmable Power Supplies
Available Accessories
116128300 Screw Terminal Block, 15 Terminals
4299-7  Universal Rack Mount Shelf Kit
7007-1 Shielded GPIB Cable, 1 m (3.2 ft)
7007-2 Shielded GPIB Cable, 2 m (6.5 ft)
KPCI-488LPA IEEE-488 Interface for PCI Bus
KUSB-488B  IEEE-488 USB-GPIB Interface Adapter
USB-B-1  USB Cable, 1 m (3.2 ft)
Available Services
Model Number*-EW  1 Year KeithleyCare Gold Plan, extends warranty one additional year
Model Number-5Y-EW 5 Year KeithleyCare Gold Plan, extends 3-year warranty to 5 years
C/Model Number-3Y-STD 3 Year KeithleyCare Standard Calibration Plan, 3 calibrations within 3 years
C/Model Number-5Y-STD 5 Year KeithleyCare Standard Calibration Plan, 5 calibrations within 5 years
C/Model Number-3Y-DATA K Year eithleyCare 3 Calibration Plan with Data, 3 calibrations within 3 years with Z540 data report
C/Model Number-5Y-DATA 5 Year KeithleyCare Calibration Plan with Data, 5 calibrations within 5 years with Z540 data report
 Replace “Model Number” with a Series 2230G model number. For example, if the 2230G-30-3 is selected,
then the part number for the 1 Year KeithleyCare Gold Plan is 2230G-30-3-EW.
Find more valuable resources at TEK.COM
Copyright © Tektronix. All rights reserved. Tektronix products are covered by U.S. and foreign patents, issued and pending. Information in this publication supersedes that
in all previously published material. Specification and price change privileges reserved. TEKTRONIX and TEK are registered trademarks of Tektronix, Inc. All other trade names
referenced are the service marks, trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies.